

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File	ID 11546	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Adde	endum			Status:	Approved	
File created:	4/29	/2020			In control:	Flood Control District Board	
On agenda:	5/5/2	2020			Final action:	5/5/2020	
Title:	Contract Borderland Construction Company, Inc., to provide for the El Rio Preserve Bank Protection (5LKMNA) Project, Flood Control Non-Bond Projects Fund, contract amount \$1,887,163.80 (CT-FC-20-300)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CT-FC-20-300						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
5/5/2020	1	Board of	Supervisor	s			

Contract

Borderland Construction Company, Inc., to provide for the El Rio Preserve Bank Protection (5LKMNA) Project, Flood Control Non-Bond Projects Fund, contract amount \$1,887,163.80 (CT-FC-20-300)